
 
 

 

      No.KOPT/KDS/CIV/T/2125/1627                                                       Date: 08.12.2016    
 
                                                      CORRIGENDUM-I 
 

Ref. Tender Notice No.: KOPT/KDS/CIV /T/2125/37       Dt.16.11.2016 
 E Tender No. KoPT/Kolkata Dock System/CE/146/16-17/ET/351    

 

Name of Work :-E-    Tender for “Tender for “Tender for “Tender for “Repairing and modification of waste bin in various inside the 

Dock premises in connection woth Swachh Bharattt   Abhhhiyan at N.S.Dock. 

  
Page Ref. In place of  To be read as 
Bill of 

Quantities 

 at Page 42        
( Item no. 15) 

Applying Exterior grade Acrylic primer 
of approved quality and brand on 
plastered or cencrete surface old or 
new surface to receive decorative 
textured(matt finish) or smooth finish  
acrylic exterior emulsion paint including 
scraping and preparing the surface 
throughly, complete as per 
manufacturer's specification and as per 
direction of the EIC.In Ground Floor: 
One Coat 
 

Apply Protective and Decorative Acrylic 
exterior emulsion paint of approved 
quality, as per manufacturer's 
specification and as per direction of EIC 
to be applied over acrylic primer as 
required. The rate includes cost of 
material, labour, scaffolding and all 
incidental charges but excluding the cost 
of  primer.n Ground floor  in               
Two Coats                                 
Premium 100% Acrylic Emulsion 
 

Do – d0 Rate = Rs.92/- per 100 Sqm Rate = Rs.92/- per  Sqm 
Bill of 

Quantities 

 at Page 40        
( Item no. 5) 

Quantity= 110.00 
Rate = 12047.00 

Quantity = 30.00 
Rate = 360.00 

 
 
All other terms & conditions and Clauses will remain same as per original  
NIT No.  KOPT/KDS/CIV /T/2125/37       Dt.16.11.2016 

 

E Tender No.   KoPT/Kolkata Dock System/CE/146/16-17/ET/351  
 
 
                                                                                Superintending Engineer 
 

                                                                                        For मु�य अ�भयंता / Chief Engineer 

 

 
 


